

এফিওভেডি
আমি স্বপ্নান দাস, সাং শিশুপুত্র,
মহালাঙ্গা, কোচবিহার, ৩৬ শশোপত্র
সংখ্যে ১৮/৭/২০২২ তারিখে
এফিওভেডি এম পোর্টে এফিওভেডি
জাতি, আমার পুত্র Joyraj Das
১৩/৬/২০২১ তারিখে নিজ
বড়িতে জন্মগ্রহণ করে।

এফিওভেডি
আমি রঞ্জিত দাস, সাং ঠাকুরপোড়া বাড়ি,
মহালাঙ্গা, কোচবিহার। দুই শশোপত্র
সংখ্যে ৫/৫/২০২২ তারিখে মহালাঙ্গা
এম পোর্টে এফিওভেডি জাতি,
আমার পুত্র Kalpana Das (W/
O Late Raghu Das) সাং
জাতিপুত্র, শিলকুটী, সন্দোহাবাড়ি ২৮/
২/০২/২০২২ তারিখে মারা যান।

[illegible]

THE PHOSPHATE COMPANY LIMITED				
Registered Office: A, Nately Subbarao Road, Kolkatta-700001				
CIN: U74901WB1987PLC000001				
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS				
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022				
Particulars	(Amount Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	Audited
	Reviewed			
Earnings from Operations	1,73,90.98	11,164.78	11,656.98	
Gross Income before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA)	8.16	207.23	689.98	
EBIDTA	5.99	125.53	428.91	
Net Profit for the period after tax	3.68	90.97	274.91	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3.68	90.97	274.91	
Equity Share Capital	3.68	90.97	274.91	
Earnings per share of Rs.10/- each, (not annualised)	360.75	360.75	360.75	
(In Rupees)				
Capital & D Divided	0.10	2.52	7.60	
Capital	0.89	3.94	9.06	
Divided				
Note:				
a. The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures) Regulations/ Requirements/ Regulations/ Regulations. The full form of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the				

Particulars		20-Jun-21	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	
Gross Income from Operations		1,713.50	1,194.78	1,681.99	
Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBITDA)		66.72	205.73	683.51	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax		4.55	124.03	423.49	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax		29.47	89.47	272.47	
C Other Expense per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2022: INR 7455.70 Loss on standstions and Rs 7453.70 on consolidated basis					
<p>For and on behalf of the Board of Directors The Forthepo The Company Limited (Surendh Kumar Bangur) Executive Director (DIN:00490482)</p>					
<p>Place: Kolkata Dated : 09-08-2022</p>					
<p align="center">JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED CIN - L5110WB/SH/CO/200305</p>					
<p>Regd. Office: Raja Road, Sukchar, 24 Parganas (N), Kolkata- 700115 Tel : 033-25224433, 2553-3160, E-mail : accounts1@gamcoindia.com</p>					
<p align="center">STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022</p>					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		20-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	End of FY
		Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed	Audited
1	Revenue				
(a)	Revenue from Operation				

a) Purchase of Stock in Trade	1.33	0.64	0.52	0.36
b) Changes in Inventories of				
a) Merchandise	(0.45)	0.07	(0.03)	(0.26)
b) Other	0.26	0.14	0.26	0.12
c) Employee benefits expense	1.43	2.00	1.49	0.86
d) Other expenses	2.97	2.84	2.24	1.52
Total Expenses	5.57	5.65	4.55	3.02
3 Profit (+) Loss(-) before exceptional items and tax (-2)	(0.86)	(0.69)	(0.11)	0.21
4 Exceptional items				
a) Net Profit(+)-Loss(-) before Tax (-3-4)	(0.86)	(0.69)	(0.11)	0.21
b) Tax Expense		0.11	0.21	
5 Net Profit(+)-Loss(-) for this period (5-6)	(0.86)	(2.80)	(0.32)	(1.59)
6 Other comprehensive income, net of tax				
a) All items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	(44.76)	(136.97)	358.47	517.17

Total Other Comprehensive Income of Rs. Lakhs		(35.81)	(109.58)	298.78	413.74
9	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)				
	Per Share of equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	148.20	148.20	148.20	148.20
	1. Basic (in annulised)				
	2. Diluted	(0.06)	(0.19)	(0.02)	(0.11)
	3. Diluted	(0.06)	(0.19)	(0.02)	(0.11)

Notes:

1. The above results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 09th August 2022 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th August 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Registrar of Companies under regulation 17(1) of the Companies (Accounts) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of Mumbai at <https://www.seai.in>, CSE at <https://www.cse-indices.com> and on the company's website at <https://www.aceindia.com>


For and on behalf of the Board
Dinesh Kumar
 Director


Place : Kolkata
 Date : 09/08/2022

স্বাক্ষর : কলকবিতা


Name Change
I, Kumud Choudhary Residing at 54, Sukumar Ghosh Road, Nandan Nagar, North 24 Parganas, West Bengal-700083. I have changed my name from Kumud Choudhury to Kumud Choudhary vide affidavit dated 29th July 2022 Sworn before notary Sarbani Mitra, Kolkata.


e Tender Notice
E-Tenders are being invited by the undersigned from eligible contractors for reconstruction; renovation and restoration of concrete and bituminous road in different wards within of Bankura Municipality under AMRUT vide Tender Reference No. WBMAD/BM7/SL1-35/AMRUT/22-23 with Tender IDs: 2022_MAD_394057_1-35, Bid submission closing date 31/08/2022 up to 18.00 Hrs. (IST). The details of above tenders may be seen at <http://wbtdenders.gov.in>
Sd/-
Chairperson
Bankura Municipality

<div><div></div><div>SHIVA MILLS LIMITED Regd. Office : 252, METTUPALAYAM ROAD, COIMBATORE 641 043 CIN : L17111TZ2015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com</div></div>					
EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015. (Rs.in lakhs Except per share data)					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	"Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)"	"Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)"	"Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)"	"Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)"
1.	Total Income from operations	4,495.51	6,456.25	3,633.56	21,362.13
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	484.66	735.65	526.38	2,450.41
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	484.66	735.65	526.38	2,450.41
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	352.14	505.52	385.89	1,765.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	357.19	531.89	383.84	1,786.07
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				9,908.13
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) i) Basic ii) Diluted	4.07 4.07	5.85 5.85	4.47 4.47	20.43 20.43
<div>Notes 1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com 2) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary</div> <div>FOR SHIVA MILLS LIMITED S V ALAGAPPAN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN 00002450</div> <div>PLACE : COIMBATORE DATE : 09.08.2022</div>					

<div><div></div><div>GKW LIMITED Registered Office: Administrative Building, 1st Floor, 97, Andul Road, Howrah-711103, West Bengal Phone no: 033-26685247/033-26684763/033-26682276 Fax: 033-26680128 E-mail ID: gkwcal@rediffmail.com Website: www.gkw ltd.com CIN: L27310WB1931PLC007026</div></div>				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE,2022 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30th June, 2022	31st March, 2022	30th June, 2021	31st March, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	28.18	427.42	629.46	2,433.93
Net Profit for the period before tax	(147.79)	231.52	423.94	1,715.26
Net Profit for the period after tax	(177.04)	190.69	347.28	1,340.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising of Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	(4,577.65)	194,253.15	5,356.17	195,265.12
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	596.65	596.65	596.65	596.65
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				34,555.51
Earnings per share - Basic & Diluted (in Rupees) (* not annualised) (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	*(2.97)	*3.20	*5.82	22.46
Notes: 1 The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 9, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022. 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 3 The full format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 alongwith notes and Auditors' Limited Review Report thereon are available on the National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.gkw ltd.com). <div>For and on behalf of the Board K. K. Bangur (Chairman)</div> <div>Date : August 9, 2022</div>				

<div><div></div><div>MRF LIMITED Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006 CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrftyres.com, Email: mrfsshare@mrffmail.com Ph: 044-28292777, Fax: 28295087</div></div>				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (₹ Crores)				
SI No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5,730.37	4,276.58	19,633.71
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	163.74	222.34	907.93
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	163.74	222.34	907.93
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	123.60	165.58	669.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	119.46	168.17	681.68
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4.24	4.24	4.24
7	Other Equity	-	-	14,027.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) 1. Basic (₹ Per Share) 2. Diluted (₹ Per Share)	291.44 291.44	390.41 390.41	1,577.97 1,577.97
<div>Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 Financial Results (Consolidated / Standalone) are available on the websites of "The Bombay Stock Exchange" ("www.bseindia.com") and "National Stock Exchange" ("www.nseindia.com") & on the Company's website at "www.mrftyres.com". b) The above financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 09th August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022. c) Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-</div> <div><div>For MRF LIMITED RAHUL MAMMEN MAPPILLAI Managing Director</div><div>Place: Chennai Date: 09th August, 2022</div></div>				

<div><div></div><div>MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED CIN No : L27109WB1968PLC027399 Regd. Office: 16 / S, Block A, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053 Fax : -91-33-4005 7799,2398 2239, Email : contactus@msspsteel.com, web : www.mspsteel.com</div></div>							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE,2022 (₹ in Lakh)							
Sl No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
				(Audited)			(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	62,505.87	65,548.33	52,659.03	234,297.28	62,505.87	65,548.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,798.42	1,802.23	901.87	2,998.63	-1,801.89	1,832.87
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,798.42	2,619.89	901.87	3,816.29	-1,801.89	1,832.87
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,457.97	2,252.38	872.73	3,395.20	-1,461.54	1,464.69
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-1,451.43	2,273.23	886.85	3,457.63	-1,464.45	1,386.98
6	Equity Share Capital	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50
7	Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	23,331.41	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) : Basic (Re.) Diluted (Re.)	-0.38 -0.35	0.58 0.55	0.23 0.21	0.88 0.82	-0.38 -0.35	0.38 0.35
Notes: 1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors at their respective meetings held on 9th August,2022. 2 These financial results of MSP Steel & Power Limited ("the Parent") and its subsidiaries (the parent and its subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group"), and its share of the net profit/(loss) after tax and total comprehensive income of its associate and joint venture, have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 and relevant amendments thereafter. 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) ' www.bseindia.com ' and ' www.nseindia.com ' and on the Company website at ' www.mspsteel.com '. 4 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June,2022. 5 As the Company's business activity falls within a single significant primary business segment i.e. "Manufacturing/Trading of Iron & Steel Products", no separate segment information is disclosed. These, in the context of Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments Reporting" are considered to constitute one segment and hence, the Company has not made any additional segment disclosures. 6 The comparative figure for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 represent the derived figures between the audited figures in respect of the financial year ended March 31, 2022 and the published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2021. The figures up to December 31, 2021 had only been reviewed. 7 Previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever considered necessary. <div>On behalf of the Board of Directors For MSP Steel & Power Limited Sd/- Saket Agrawal Managing Director DIN: 00129209</div> <div>Place :Kolkata Date : 09.08.2022</div>							

<div><div></div><div>MUKTA ARTS LIMITED CIN:L92110MH1982PLC028180 Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065.Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com</div></div>									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022 (₹ in Lacs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	3 months ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	411.16	320.35	3,837.73	4,834.29	4,631.27	1,492.67	7,071.23	13,173.27
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	245.68	162.39	1,932.34	2,458.52	(24.23)	(236.80)	2,131.95	1,048.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, after Exceptional items)	245.68	162.39	1,932.34	2,458.52	(24.23)	(236.80)	2,131.95	1,048.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	194.88	135.70	1,448.21	1,888.44	(64.61)	(262.38)	1,643.25	487.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	194.88	135.70	1,628.56	2,068.79	(65.34)	(273.95)	1,477.01	655.10
6.	Equity share capital (In Rs.)	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic & Diluted:	0.86	0.60	7.21	9.16	(0.29)	(1.21)	6.54	2.90
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website for BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and NSE Ltd. at www.nseindia.com and on Company's website: www.muktaarts.com . 2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 9 th August, 2022. 3. These Financials Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. <div>For Mukta Arts Limited For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Rahul Puri Managing Director DIN:01925045</div> <div>Date : 9 August 2022 Place : Mumbai</div>									

Kohinoor Pulp and Paper Private Limited
CIN: U74999WB2008PTC126964
LIQUIDATOR – Krishnaswami CVR
Notice is given to the public in general that Kohinoor Pulp and Paper Private Limited (in Liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor") is proposed to be auctioned on 18th Aug 2022 as a going concern in as is where is and as is what it is and whatever there is basis through e-auction platform. This is to inform the public that the said auction stands cancelled.
Sd/- Krishnaswami CVR
Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01302/2018-19/12217
Liquidator of Kohinoor Pulp and Paper Private Limited.
Address: 33/1A R.K. Chatterjee Road Kasba (near Old police station near Gita Place: Kolkata Ambulance centre)
Date: 10th Aug 2022 Kolkata 700042

EAST COAST RAILWAY
e-Tender Notice No. ETCPMGSUBBS2022077, Dt. 02.08.2022
NAME OF WORK : CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD OVER BRIDGE (ROB) NO.24 OF SPAN 1X24.0M COMPOSITE GIRDER TO ELIMINATE EXISTING LEVEL CROSSING NO.7 (NEAR APPROACH TO SPUR 1 & 2) AT TALCHER COALFIELD OF MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED.
Approximate Cost of the work (₹) : ₹ 2343.98 Lakhs, EMD (₹) : 13,22,000/-
Completion Period of the work : 15 (Fifteen) Months.
Date and time of closing of tender : 1200 hrs of 01.09.2022
No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/ Fax or in person shall be accepted against such e-Tenders even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered invalid and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.
Complete information including e-tender documents is available in website <http://www.ireps.gov.in>. The prospective tenderers are advised to revisit the website fifteen days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes / corrigenda issued for this tender.
The tenderers should read all instructions to the tenderers carefully and ensure compliance of all instructions including check lists, para 3.1 (additional check-list) of Tender form (Second sheet) Annexure-I of chapter 2 of Tender documents, submission of Annexure-B duly verified and signed by Chartered Accountant.
Chief Administrative Officer(Con)/
PR-70/CF/22-23 **Bhubaneswar**